
Program Name Program Main POC(s) ARBITER TITLE Best Contact Info - Email Phone
Bridge Lacrosse David Higbee | Executive Director Bridge Coord PMTS david@bridgelacrossedallas.org 918-808-4450

Coppell Lacrosse Joel Popp - K/2/3/4 Boys Program Director Coppell Bantam Coord jrpopp@rocketmail.com 940-297-5254

Coppell Lacrosse Joel Popp-  5/6 Boys Program Director Coppell 5/6 Boys Program Coord jrpopp@rocketmail.com 940-297-5254

Coppell Lacrosse Lou Stricklin - 7/8 Boys Program Director Coppell 7/8 Boys Program Coord l.stricklin@hotmail.com 214-738-0199

Cumberland Academy George Pabst - Youth Program Director/HS Head CoachCumberland HS Youth Coord gpabst@cumberlandacademy.com

Dallas Youth Lacrosse (formerly Hillcrest)Colin Cutler, Youth Director / Coach Dallas Coord & PMTS Dallasyouthlacrosse@gmail.com 469.363.6188 **no text**

Denton Lacrosse Vic Burke 5/6 Denton Coord vicandsabrina@gmail.com 214-770-1126

Deuces Tiffany Surran - PMT & COORD Deuces Coord & PMTS tiffany@deuceslax.com 214-392-8919 (contact for scheduling games)

East LAX Travis Carpenter- Acting VP of Youth Director Plano East Youth Coord traviscarpenter0@gmail.com 469-371-9316 *work Phone

ESD Eagles Aaron Skiles, Program Director/Middle School head coach PMTSESD-Eagles Coord PMTS asesdlax@gmail.com (304) 914-9030

Flower Mound Lacrosse Mike Hirniak- Youth Director Flower Mound Coord Michael.hirniak@gmail.com 630-926-5225

Fort Worth Country Day Patrick Diamonon- HS Coach and Youth DirectorFWCD Coord patrick.diamonon@gmail.com 713-319-5379

Frisco Lacrosse Jeremy Renno- Frisco Bantam & Youth Coord Jeremy.Renno@f-e-t.com 940-372-7386

Frisco Lacrosse Jeremy Renno Frisco Youth Coord

Hebron Lacrosse Derek Thomson - Youth Director Hebron Youth Coord dthomson@evosllc.com 214-476-8094

Hebron Lacrosse Brad Williams - Bantam Hebron Bantam Coord bradleystevenwilliams@gmail.com 214-449-8728

High Point Academy Darren Brooks- AD HighPoint Coord - PMTS darren.brooks@hpafortworth.com

Highland Park Lacrosse Bruce Nolley - Youth Director (5th-8th Scheduling)HP Youth Coord chaparral63@sbcglobal.net 214-212-6112

Highland Park Lacrosse Bradshaw Hawkins - Bantam Director (Bantam Scheduling)HP Bantam Coord rgbhawkins@gmail.com (609) 468-7626

Keller Daniel Andrews - Bantam Director 1/2 and 3/4 Keller Bantam Coord daniel.f.andrews@gmail.com 215-208-5713

Keller Hershel Sharp - Youth Director 5/6 and 7/8 Keller Youth Coord hsharpag91@yahoo.com 214-738-2771

Lovejoy Leopards Lacrosse Chris Carlson- Youth Contact Lovejoy Youth Coord chris@gpagents.com
Lovejoy Leopards Lacrosse Robin Fitzwilson - Bantam Contact Lovejoy Bantam Coord robinfitzwilson@gmail.com

McKinney Lacrosse Spencer Parks- Youth Director McKinney Youth Coord youth@mckinneylacrosse.com 410-588-6514

Parish Panthers Drew Clementz- Scheduling Coordinator Parish Coord DClementz@parish.org 972-852-8795

Plano Lacrosse Helen Mootz - Bantam/ Youth Admin Plano Youth Coord youthadmin@planolacrosse.com 214-223-6189

Plano Lacrosse John Haley- Bantam Admin Plano Bantam Coord bantamadmin@planolacrosse.com 469-744-8384

Plano West Lacrosse Club Jeanette Ellefson-Youth Coordinator Plano West Youth Coord jkellefson@hotmail.com (214) 679-9095

Rockwall/Heath Lacrosse Kali Bailey- Youth Director Rockwall/Heath Coord kalibailey28@yahoo.com 214-642-7980

Shelton Lacrosse Club Michelle Coppolino- Shelton Coord & PMTS mcoppolino@c3cp.com 214-938-8249

Southlake Lacrosse Scott James - Youth Boys Director Southlake Youth Coord boysyouthad@southlakelacrosse.org 561-350-8739

St. Mark's Lacrosse (lower school) Chip Saye- 5/6 contact StM 123456 Coord PMTS chip.saye@gmail.com 805-680-3075

Trinity Valley School Chris Cobb - Program Director Trinity Valley Coord VL@trinityvalleyschool.org


